Advances in Diagnostic Radiology

Monday, October 19, 2015
Self-Assessment Module (SAM) Offered

6:30 a.m. Registration and Continental Breakfast for Course Participants

7:10 a.m. Introduction
Jerome F. Breen, M.D.

7:15 a.m. CT and MRI Evaluation of Renal Masses — SAM |
Robert P. Hartman, M.D.

7:45 a.m. GU Dual Energy CT: Stones and Mass Evaluation — SAM |
Robert P. Hartman, M.D.

8:15 a.m. SAM Test and Discussion
Robert P. Hartman, M.D.

8:30 a.m. CT/MR of Cystic Pancreatic Masses
Shannon P. Sheedy, M.D.

9:00 a.m. MRI of Perianal Fistula
Shannon P. Sheedy, M.D.

9:30 a.m. Panel Discussion
Course Faculty
9:45 a.m. Break

10:00 a.m. MRI: Cirrhosis and HCC
Alvin C. Silva, M.D.

10:30 a.m. Liver Doppler
Shannon P. Sheedy, M.D.

11:00 a.m. Practical MR Diffusion Imaging in the Abdomen — SAM 11
Alvin C. Silva, M.D.

11:30 a.m. Introduction to MR Elastography — SAM 11
Alvin C. Silva, M.D.

12:00 p.m.  SAM Test and Discussion
Alvin C. Silva, M.D.

12:15 p.m.  Panel Discussion
Course Faculty

12:30 p.m.  Session Adjourns for the Day



Tuesday, October 20, 2015
Self-Assessment Module (SAM) Offered

6:30 a.m.

7:15 a.m.

7:45 a.m.

8:15 a.m.

8:45 a.m.

9:15 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

9:45 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

12:15 p.m.

12:30 p.m.

Continental Breakfast for Course Participants

MRA in the Body and Extremities
Phillip M. Young, M.D.

Incidental Cardiovascular Findings on Non Cardiovascular CT
Phillip M. Young, M.D.

CTA of Acute Aortic Syndrome — SAM 111
Terri J. Vrtiska, M.D.

CTA of the Postoperative Aorta— SAM 111
Terri J. Vrtiska, M.D.

SAM Test and Discussion
Terri J. Vrtiska, M.D.

Panel Discussion
Course Faculty

Break

Aortic Grafts: A Surgeons Perspective
Gustavo S. Oderich, M.D.

CT Venography
Terri J. Vrtiska, M.D.

lodinated Contrast Issues — SAM IV
Chad J. Fleming, M.D.

Catheters and Filters: What Should | Know — SAM IV
Chad J. Fleming, M.D.

SAM Test and Discussion
Chad J. Fleming, M.D.

Panel Discussion
Course Faculty

Session Adjourns for the Day



Wednesday, October 21, 2015
Self-Assessment Module (SAM) Offered

6:30 a.m.

7:15 a.m.

7:45 a.m.

8:15 a.m.

8:45 a.m.

9:15 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

9:45 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

12:15 p.m.

12:30 p.m.

Continental Breakfast for Course Participants

Sports Imaging of the Wrist
Jeffrey J. Peterson, M.D.

Sports Imaging of the Elbow
Jeffrey J. Peterson, M.D.

Compression Fractures of the Spine: When to Worry — SAM V
Mark J. Kransdorf, M.D.

Metallosis: An Expanding Spectrum — SAM V
Mark J. Kransdorf, M.D.

SAM Test and Discussion
Mark J. Kransdorf, M.D.

Panel Discussion
Course Faculty

Break

Peripheral Nerve MRI
B. Matthew Howe, M.D.

Ankle MRI
B. Matthew Howe, M.D.

MRI of Radiographically Occult Knee Injuries — SAM VI
Daniel E. Wessell, M.D., Ph.D.

MRI of the Postoperative Knee — SAM VI
Daniel E. Wessell, M.D., Ph.D.

SAM Test and Discussion
Daniel E. Wessell, M.D., Ph.D.

Panel Discussion
Course Faculty

Session Adjourns for the Day



Thursday, October 22, 2015
Self-Assessment Module (SAM) Offered

6:30 a.m. Continental Breakfast for Course Participants

7:15a.m. Management of Atypia: A Shift in Paradigm?
Robert T. Fazzio, M.D., Ph.D.

7:45 a.m. Aggressive Benign Breast Disease: A Multimodality Approach to Diagnosis
Robert T. Fazzio, M.D., Ph.D.

8:15a.m. Contrast Enhanced Digital Mammography: Our Experience — SAM VII
Roxanne Lorans, M.D.

8:45 a.m. Breast Density Update: What You Need to Know — SAM VI
Roxanne Lorans, M.D.

9:15 a.m. SAM Test and Discussion
Roxane Lorans, M.D.

9:30 a.m. Panel Discussion
Course Faculty

9:45 a.m. Break

10:00 a.m. Breast Papillomas: Detection, Diagnosis and Management
Laurel A. Littrell, M.D.

10:30a.m.  Cystic Breast Masses Including the Dreaded “Clusters of Cysts”
Laurel A. Littrell, M.D.

11:00 a.m. Role of Screening Ultrasound — SAM V111
Hillary W. Garner, M.D.

11:30a.m.  Seed Localization for Nonpalpable Breast Cancer — SAM V111
Hillary W. Garner, M.D.

12:00 p.m.  SAM Test and Discussion
Hillary W. Garner, M.D.

12:15 p.m.  Panel Discussion
Course Faculty

12:30 p.m.  Session Adjourns for the Day



Friday, October 23, 2015
Self-Assessment Module (SAM) Offered

6:30 a.m.

7:15 a.m.

7:45 a.m.

8:15 a.m.

8:45 a.m.

9:15 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

9:45 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

12:15 p.m.

12:30 p.m.

Continental Breakfast for Course Participants

Duplex Ultrasound of the Carotid and Vertebral Arteries
Thanila A. Macedo, M.D.

Imaging Diagnosis of Upper and Lower Extremity DVT
Thanila A. Macedo, M.D.

Pulmonary Embolism: Acute and Chronic Evaluation by CT and MR — SAM X
Jerome F. Breen, M.D.

Coronary Calcium and CTA Updates — SAM X
Jerome F. Breen, M.D.

SAM Test and Discussion
Jerome F. Breen, M.D.

Panel Discussion
Course Faculty

Break

Lower Extremity Arterial Duplex
Thanila A. Macedo, M.D.

Pulmonary Vein Imaging MR and CT
Jerome F. Breen, M.D.

CT Imaging of Transcatheter Aortic Valve Replacement: What You Need to
Know - SAM X
Eric E. Williamson, M.D.

Introduction to Cardiac MR Imaging — SAM X
Eric E. Williamson, M.D.

SAM Test and Discussion
Eric E. Williamson, M.D.

Panel Discussion
Course Faculty

Course Concludes



