## Advances in Diagnostic Radiology

### Monday, October 19, 2015 Self-Assessment Module (SAM) Offered

6:30 a.m.	Registration and Continental Breakfast for Course Participants
7:10 a.m.	Introduction  Jerome F. Breen, M.D.
7:15 a.m.	CT and MRI Evaluation of Renal Masses – <b>SAM I</b> <i>Robert P. Hartman, M.D.</i>
7:45 a.m.	GU Dual Energy CT: Stones and Mass Evaluation – <b>SAM I</b> <i>Robert P. Hartman, M.D.</i>
8:15 a.m.	SAM Test and Discussion Robert P. Hartman, M.D.
8:30 a.m.	CT/MR of Cystic Pancreatic Masses Shannon P. Sheedy, M.D.
9:00 a.m.	MRI of Perianal Fistula Shannon P. Sheedy, M.D.
9:30 a.m. 9:45 a.m.	Panel Discussion  Course Faculty  Break
10:00 a.m.	MRI: Cirrhosis and HCC Alvin C. Silva, M.D.
10:30 a.m.	Liver Doppler Shannon P. Sheedy, M.D.
11:00 a.m.	Practical MR Diffusion Imaging in the Abdomen – <b>SAM II</b> <i>Alvin C. Silva, M.D.</i>
11:30 a.m.	Introduction to MR Elastography – <b>SAM II</b> <i>Alvin C. Silva, M.D.</i>
12:00 p.m.	SAM Test and Discussion Alvin C. Silva, M.D.
12:15 p.m.	Panel Discussion Course Faculty
12:30 p.m.	Session Adjourns for the Day

# Tuesday, October 20, 2015 Self-Assessment Module (SAM) Offered

6:30 a.m.	Continental Breakfast for Course Participants
7:15 a.m.	MRA in the Body and Extremities <i>Phillip M. Young, M.D.</i>
7:45 a.m.	Incidental Cardiovascular Findings on Non Cardiovascular CT <i>Phillip M. Young, M.D.</i>
8:15 a.m.	CTA of Acute Aortic Syndrome – <b>SAM III</b> <i>Terri J. Vrtiska, M.D.</i>
8:45 a.m.	CTA of the Postoperative Aorta – <b>SAM III</b> <i>Terri J. Vrtiska, M.D.</i>
9:15 a.m.	SAM Test and Discussion Terri J. Vrtiska, M.D.
9:30 a.m.	Panel Discussion Course Faculty
9:45 a.m.	Break
10:00 a.m.	Aortic Grafts: A Surgeons Perspective Gustavo S. Oderich, M.D.
10:30 a.m.	CT Venography Terri J. Vrtiska, M.D.
11:00 a.m.	Iodinated Contrast Issues – <b>SAM IV</b> <i>Chad J. Fleming, M.D.</i>
11:30 a.m.	Catheters and Filters: What Should I Know – <b>SAM IV</b> <i>Chad J. Fleming, M.D.</i>
12:00 p.m.	SAM Test and Discussion Chad J. Fleming, M.D.
12:15 p.m.	Panel Discussion Course Faculty
12:30 p.m.	Session Adjourns for the Day

### Wednesday, October 21, 2015 Self-Assessment Module (SAM) Offered

6:30 a.m.	Continental Breakfast for Course Participants
7:15 a.m.	Sports Imaging of the Wrist Jeffrey J. Peterson, M.D.
7:45 a.m.	Sports Imaging of the Elbow <i>Jeffrey J. Peterson, M.D.</i>
8:15 a.m.	Compression Fractures of the Spine: When to Worry – SAM V <i>Mark J. Kransdorf, M.D.</i>
8:45 a.m.	Metallosis: An Expanding Spectrum – <b>SAM V</b> <i>Mark J. Kransdorf, M.D.</i>
9:15 a.m.	SAM Test and Discussion  Mark J. Kransdorf, M.D.
9:30 a.m.	Panel Discussion Course Faculty
9:45 a.m.	Break
10:00 a.m.	Peripheral Nerve MRI B. Matthew Howe, M.D.
10:30 a.m.	Ankle MRI B. Matthew Howe, M.D.
11:00 a.m.	MRI of Radiographically Occult Knee Injuries – <b>SAM VI</b> <i>Daniel E. Wessell, M.D., Ph.D.</i>
11:30 a.m.	MRI of the Postoperative Knee – <b>SAM VI</b> Daniel E. Wessell, M.D., Ph.D.
12:00 p.m.	SAM Test and Discussion  Daniel E. Wessell, M.D., Ph.D.
12:15 p.m.	Panel Discussion Course Faculty
12:30 p.m.	Session Adjourns for the Day

## Thursday, October 22, 2015 Self-Assessment Module (SAM) Offered

6:30 a.m.	Continental Breakfast for Course Participants
7:15 a.m.	Management of Atypia: A Shift in Paradigm? <i>Robert T. Fazzio, M.D., Ph.D.</i>
7:45 a.m.	Aggressive Benign Breast Disease: A Multimodality Approach to Diagnosis <i>Robert T. Fazzio, M.D., Ph.D.</i>
8:15 a.m.	Contrast Enhanced Digital Mammography: Our Experience – <b>SAM VII</b> <i>Roxanne Lorans, M.D.</i>
8:45 a.m.	Breast Density Update: What You Need to Know – <b>SAM VII</b> <i>Roxanne Lorans, M.D.</i>
9:15 a.m.	SAM Test and Discussion Roxane Lorans, M.D.
9:30 a.m.	Panel Discussion Course Faculty
9:45 a.m.	Break
10:00 a.m.	Breast Papillomas: Detection, Diagnosis and Management <i>Laurel A. Littrell, M.D.</i>
10:30 a.m.	Cystic Breast Masses Including the Dreaded "Clusters of Cysts" <i>Laurel A. Littrell, M.D.</i>
11:00 a.m.	Role of Screening Ultrasound – <b>SAM VIII</b> <i>Hillary W. Garner, M.D.</i>
11:30 a.m.	Seed Localization for Nonpalpable Breast Cancer – <b>SAM VIII</b> <i>Hillary W. Garner, M.D.</i>
12:00 p.m.	SAM Test and Discussion Hillary W. Garner, M.D.
12:15 p.m.	Panel Discussion Course Faculty
12:30 p.m.	Session Adjourns for the Day

## Friday, October 23, 2015 Self-Assessment Module (SAM) Offered

6:30 a.m.	Continental Breakfast for Course Participants
7:15 a.m.	Duplex Ultrasound of the Carotid and Vertebral Arteries <i>Thanila A. Macedo, M.D.</i>
7:45 a.m.	Imaging Diagnosis of Upper and Lower Extremity DVT <i>Thanila A. Macedo, M.D.</i>
8:15 a.m.	Pulmonary Embolism: Acute and Chronic Evaluation by CT and MR – <b>SAM IX</b> <i>Jerome F. Breen, M.D.</i>
8:45 a.m.	Coronary Calcium and CTA Updates – <b>SAM IX</b> <i>Jerome F. Breen, M.D.</i>
9:15 a.m.	SAM Test and Discussion  Jerome F. Breen, M.D.
9:30 a.m.	Panel Discussion Course Faculty
9:45 a.m.	Break
10:00 a.m.	Lower Extremity Arterial Duplex <i>Thanila A. Macedo, M.D.</i>
10:30 a.m.	Pulmonary Vein Imaging MR and CT <i>Jerome F. Breen, M.D.</i>
11:00 a.m.	CT Imaging of Transcatheter Aortic Valve Replacement: What You Need to Know – <b>SAM X</b> <i>Eric E. Williamson, M.D.</i>
11:30 a.m.	Introduction to Cardiac MR Imaging – <b>SAM X</b> <i>Eric E. Williamson, M.D.</i>
12:00 p.m.	SAM Test and Discussion Eric E. Williamson, M.D.
12:15 p.m.	Panel Discussion Course Faculty
12:30 p.m.	Course Concludes